
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OLYMPIC GAMES 2012

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

WOMEN

121011013-15-1/1

Changzhou Olympic Stadium

20/10/2011  15:00
UP  TO  MATCH  13

RO Myong a

O Kyong sun

JONG Yun mi

YANG Un sil

PAK Yong mi

HAN Sol gyong

KIM Un ok

KIM Chun yong

HAN Jong hyang

KIL Mi hyang

KWAK Sun ok

MUN Un suk

YANG Un gyong

RO Myong a

HAN Jong hyang

Total

Total  

1

3

4
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1

12

3/7

0/1

7/21

1/3

8/38

4/17

0/1

2/4

25/92

6/9

7/20

13/29

0/2

9/11

3/5

2/2

3/6

2/3

0/4

19/33

6/15

9/37

15/52

1/1

0/1

4/7

1/2

5/11

6/8

17/30

4/8

5/23

9/31

1/1

1/1

4/5

1/2

4/4

1/3

2/5

12/15

1/1

10/13

37/50

1/11

7/30

8/41

2/4

5/6

1/1

10/11

3/6

0/1

1/1

22/30

0/4

4/13

4/17

0/2

1/1

1/3

2/3

2/3

3/3

9/12

12/15

1/6

2/9

3/15

6/14

11/14

22/43

5/9

6/6

16/27

23/58

24/53

1/3

19/26

133/253

18/53

36/135

54/188

0.0%

0.0%

 42.9%

 78.6%

 51.2%

 55.6%

100%

 59.3%

0.0%

 39.7%

 45.3%

 33.3%

 73.1%

 52.6%

 34.0%

 26.7%

 28.7%
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1

2

1

3

9

5

22

1

3

4

6

8
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1

2

7

1
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4

7
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1

1

2

1

2

1
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1

4
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3

1

2

2

2

3

13

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

DPR KOREA

(COURT PLAYER)

25

19

17

37

22

1

12

30

10

10

10

4

1

2

7

2

2

2

1

1

9

1

1

4

21

2

92

33

30

50

30

3

15

 27.2%

 57.6%

 56.7%

 74.0%

 73.3%

 33.3%

 80.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

65

5

5

10

TIME

01:30:34

00:02:06

01:50:33

04:30:03

02:48:10

00:59:04

02:06:57

04:04:49

03:29:16

03:52:54

03:38:15

00:47:26

04:48:23

01:30:34

03:29:16

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

3

4

8

12

13

KOR

KAZ

JPN

CHN

TKM

29:44 (11:18)

22:22 (15:13)

23:30 (11:14)

26:28 (12:14)

33:10 (15:4)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OLYMPIC GAMES 2012

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   13 121011013-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 RO Myong a 3 O Kyong sun 4 JONG Yun mi 5 YANG Un sil 6 PAK Yong mi 7 HAN Sol gyong 8 KIM Un ok 9 KIM Chun yong 

12 HAN Jong hyang 13 KIL Mi hyang 14 KWAK Sun ok 15 MUN Un suk 18 YANG Un gyong    

OPPONENT

4 SHIORI Kamimachi  8 LI Yao  2 WOO Sun hee  9 KIM Cha youn  17 YUKO Arihama  9 VOLNUKHINA  10 RYU Eun hee  22 LEE Eun bi

 3 LIU Yun  10 SHIO Fuji  19 YAKOVLEVA N.  3 KIM On a  14 KIM Seon hwa  20 JUNG Ji hae  10 PYATNISKAYA  9 LAN Chunlei

DPR KOREA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

37/50 33/45

22/30 13/19

12/15 12/16

11/21

9/11

6/9

4/10

6/12

14/41

7/26

5/28

7/156/12

10/17

12/23

6/16

13/18

17/23

5/15

 1 RO Myong a

 12 HAN Jong hyang

 

 12 PARFENOVA T.

 16 ZHU Yun

 22 KAZANSEVA Olga

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

   Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 7 Miss - 4 Block - 9 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 5 Block - 7 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 
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2                  

1                1
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  3/10     1/1     3/11  

   1/7                  1/3   

   2/9      2/3      5/9   

  7/20     2/3     5/20  

  3/18     1/1     3/10  

  4/28     2/7     9/28  

   3/3      1/1      1/2   

   2/4      3/3      5/8   

  3/12     0/1     6/11  

   1/1                  1/3   

   1/4      1/1      1/4   

   1/4      0/1      2/7   

   1/1                           

   1/7                  1/2   

  1/10     1/1     1/12  

TKM 

CHN 

KAZ 

JPN CHN KOR KOR JPN KAZ KOR KOR 

CHN JPN KAZ KOR KOR  KOR TKM  CHN
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